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"VIESSMANN" CROSS COUNTRY FIS WORLD CUP
World Cup Cross-Country 2008/09

Whistler Olympic Park

Ladies 6 x 1.3 km F Team Sprint - Final

Results

SUN 18 JAN 2009

11:00
11:18

Start Time:
End Time:

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate PONIKVAR Uros (SLO)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate KADYKOV Georgy (RUS)

Assistant TD Nat. THOMSON Jim (CAN)

Chief of Competition BERNHARDT Rob (CAN)

Name: 1.3 km Team Sprint Ladies

Height Difference (HD): 25 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 25 m

Total Climb (TC): 39 m

Length of Lap: 1290 m

Number of Laps: 6

Rank

Bib

Name

NOC Code

Leg

Team Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 1 ITA - ITALY I 17:20.1        0.0

1-1 GENUIN Magda 2:51.0 1 2:51.0 1 8:38.3 1 2:50.9 1 14:16.5 1 2:50.0 1

1-2 FOLLIS Arianna 5:47.4 3 2:56.4 8 11:26.5 1 2:48.2 1 17:20.1 1 3:03.6 2

2 12 GER - GERMANY 17:30.0       +9.9

12-1 FESSEL Nicole 2:53.1 5 2:53.1 5 8:41.1 2 2:52.7 2 14:24.3 2 2:54.7 6

12-2 BOEHLER Stefanie 5:48.4 5 2:55.3 4 11:29.6 2 2:48.5 2 17:30.0 2 3:05.7 4

3 15 SWE - SWEDEN I 17:31.2      +11.1

15-1 ANDERSSON Lina 2:52.7 =3 2:52.7 3 8:41.8 3 2:53.7 4 14:24.8 3 2:53.5 3

15-2 OLSSON Anna 5:48.1 4 2:55.4 5 11:31.3 3 2:49.5 3 17:31.2 3 3:06.4 5

4 7 USA - UNITED STATES I 17:32.1      +12.0

7-1 STEPHEN Elizabeth 2:54.2 10 2:54.2 10 8:44.4 8 2:54.8 6 14:31.2 5 2:54.2 4

7-2 RANDALL Kikkan 5:49.6 8 2:55.4 5 11:37.0 7 2:52.6 6 17:32.1 4 3:00.9 1

5 16 FRA - FRANCE I 17:32.6      +12.5

16-1 LAURENT PHILIPPOT Karine 2:53.7 8 2:53.7 8 8:43.6 5 2:53.4 3 14:28.0 4 2:50.5 2

16-2 BARTHELEMY Laure 5:50.2 10 2:56.5 9 11:37.5 8 2:53.9 8 17:32.6 5 3:04.6 3

6 11 RUS - RUSSIA I 17:40.6      +20.5

11-1 NARYSHKINA Natalja 2:52.7 =3 2:52.7 3 8:42.9 4 2:55.8 8 14:34.1 8 3:00.2 9

11-2 MATVEEVA Natalia 5:47.1 2 2:54.4 1 11:33.9 4 2:51.0 5 17:40.6 6 3:06.5 6

7 4 SWE - SWEDEN II 17:40.9      +20.8

4-1 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida 2:53.3 =6 2:53.3 6 8:43.7 6 2:55.0 7 14:32.9 6 2:56.4 8

4-2 NORGREN Britta 5:48.7 6 2:55.4 5 11:36.5 6 2:52.8 7 17:40.9 7 3:08.0 7

8 5 FRA - FRANCE II 17:45.4      +25.3

5-1 CUINET Aurore 2:53.3 =6 2:53.3 6 8:44.1 7 2:54.2 5 14:33.3 7 2:54.3 5

5-2 WEIBEL Caroline 5:49.9 9 2:56.6 10 11:39.0 9 2:54.9 9 17:45.4 8 3:12.1 9

9 14 ITA - ITALY II 17:46.4      +26.3

14-1 VALBUSA Sabina 2:54.1 9 2:54.1 9 8:44.8 9 2:55.8 8 14:36.5 9 2:55.8 7

14-2 MORODER Karin 5:49.0 7 2:54.9 3 11:40.7 10 2:55.9 10 17:46.4 9 3:09.9 8

10 2 RUS - RUSSIA II 17:53.2      +33.1

2-1 SHAPOVALOVA Evgenia 2:52.3 2 2:52.3 2 8:45.5 10 2:58.7 10 14:40.7 10 3:05.2 10

2-2 KOROSTELEVA Natalia 5:46.8 1 2:54.5 2 11:35.5 5 2:50.0 4 17:53.2 10 3:12.5 10
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Rank

Bib

Name

NOC Code

Leg

Team Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 9 CAN - CANADA III 17:46.0      +20.7Semifinal Rank: 6

9-1 WILLIAMS Madeleine 2:49.5 9 2:49.5 9 8:36.5 9 2:56.4 6 14:30.4 7 2:59.7 6

9-2 GOSLING Brooke 5:40.1 9 2:50.6 6 11:30.7 7 2:54.2 7 17:46.0 6 3:15.6 5

12 17 CAN - CANADA IV 18:20.2      +53.8Semifinal Rank: 6

17-1 DAITCH Sarah 2:56.6 8 2:56.6 8 8:50.4 8 3:01.6 6 14:59.7 6 3:04.1 6

17-2 MARSHALL Alysson 5:48.8 8 2:52.2 8 11:55.6 7 3:05.2 7 18:20.2 6 3:20.5 6

13 6 CAN - CANADA I 17:56.9      +31.6Semifinal Rank: 7

6-1 RENNER Sara 2:47.3 3 2:47.3 3 8:34.8 7 2:55.0 4 14:30.1 6 2:57.6 2

6-2 WEBSTER Brittany 5:39.8 8 2:52.5 9 11:32.5 9 2:57.7 9 17:56.9 7 3:26.8 9

14 18 USA - UNITED STATES II 18:30.7    +1:04.3Semifinal Rank: 7

18-1 WILLIAMS Lindsay 2:54.7 7 2:54.7 7 8:49.5 7 3:04.5 8 15:06.9 8 3:13.5 9

18-2 VALAAS Laura 5:45.0 7 2:50.3 4 11:53.4 6 3:03.9 6 18:30.7 7 3:23.8 7

15 3 SLO - SLOVENIA 17:57.9      +32.6Semifinal Rank: 8

3-1 VISNAR Katja 2:48.3 6 2:48.3 6 8:33.2 5 2:57.1 9 14:40.4 8 3:16.1 9

3-2 FABJAN Vesna 5:36.1 2 2:47.8 1 11:24.3 4 2:51.1 4 17:57.9 8 3:17.5 7

16 13 JPN - JAPAN 18:31.1    +1:04.7Semifinal Rank: 8

13-1 FUKUDA Nobuko 2:53.0 2 2:53.0 2 8:49.1 6 3:04.3 7 15:04.9 7 3:07.7 7

13-2 NATSUMI Madoka 5:44.8 6 2:51.8 7 11:57.2 8 3:08.1 8 18:31.1 8 3:26.2 8

17 10 USA - UNITED STATES III 18:00.2      +34.9Semifinal Rank: 9

10-1 COMPTON Caitlin 2:50.6 10 2:50.6 10 8:36.4 8 2:57.0 8 14:40.5 9 3:08.2 8

10-2 SMYTH Morgan 5:39.4 7 2:48.8 2 11:32.3 8 2:55.9 8 18:00.2 9 3:19.7 8

18 20 USA - UNITED STATES IV 19:03.8    +1:37.4Semifinal Rank: 9

20-1 ARRITOLA Morgan 2:58.6 9 2:58.6 9 9:04.8 9 3:10.6 9 15:29.2 9 3:12.2 8

20-2 BRENNAN Rosie 5:54.2 9 2:55.6 9 12:17.0 9 3:12.2 9 19:03.8 9 3:34.6 9

19 8 AUS - AUSTRALIA 19:49.2    +2:23.9Semifinal Rank: 10

8-1 BOTTOMLEY Esther 2:49.1 8 2:49.1 8 9:21.0 10 3:16.6 10 16:08.6 10 3:28.0 10

8-2 WATSON Aimee 6:04.4 10 3:15.3 10 12:40.6 10 3:19.6 10 19:49.2 10 3:40.6 10
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Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants

Air Snow Entries/Nations Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sky Clear Hard Packed Variable 5,6°C -2,0°C 19/10 19/10 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

PONIKVAR Uros (SLO) FLOOD Nancy (CAN)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LL Lucky Looser NRK Not Ranked

Q Qualified
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